
D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670142 A417-1009
[AND/ART1/16/X/10]

CASTELLINO CHANTEL DIONNE ROBERT

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAENG401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

ENGLISH-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

C

D

D

D

D

D

5

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

8

12

12

12

12

----22 102

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.47 Credits=22: SGPI=4.64

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.86Credits=15: SGPI=5.53

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

D$

D$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 102/22 = 4.64 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAENG402 ENGLISH-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 83 243 A -- A

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670014 A417-1044
[AND/ART1/16/X/48]

GONSALVES GLEN RUDOLPH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAENG401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

ENGLISH-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

C

A

D

B+

D

B

5

8

4

7

4

6

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

16

12

21

12

18

----22 119

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.60 Credits=22: SGPI=5.41

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.77Credits=15: SGPI=4.27

----

TH IA

D$

A

B+$

D$

B$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 119/22 = 5.41 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAENG402 ENGLISH-III 43 123 D -- D

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 63 183 B -- B

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670633 A417-1074
[AND/ART1/16/X/89]

REBEIRO AVRYL ROLAND

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAENG401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

ENGLISH-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

D

D

D

D

D

B

4

4

4

4

4

6

2

2

3

3

3

3

8

8

12

12

12

18

----22 106

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[3]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.80 Credits=22: SGPI=4.82

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.59Credits=15: SGPI=5.33

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

D$

B$

----

C$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 106/22 = 4.82 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAENG402 ENGLISH-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 83 243 A -- A

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A+

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400669877 A417-1154
[AND/ART1/16/X/155]

BARROW SIMIRAND ALEX

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

B+

D

A+

B

C

B

7

4

9

6

5

6

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

8

27

18

15

18

----22 124

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[4]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.40 Credits=22: SGPI=5.64

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.23Credits=15: SGPI=5.53

----

TH IA

B$

D$

B$

C$

B$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 124/22 = 5.64 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670366 A417-1181
[AND/ART1/16/X/198]

FERNANDES VENISHA DIAGO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

B+

C

B

B

D

D

7

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

10

18

18

12

12

----22 114

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[5]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.87 Credits=22: SGPI=5.18

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.50Credits=15: SGPI=5.07

----

TH IA

B+$

C$

B$

D$

D$

----

B+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 114/22 = 5.18 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 63 183 B -- B

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670826 A418-1084
[AND/ART1/16/X/104]

VINETHA ANTHONY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

C

A

D

B

C

D

5

8

4

6

5

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

16

12

18

15

12

----22 131+1@

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[6]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.33 Credits=22: SGPI=6.00

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.64Credits=15: SGPI=5.00

----

TH IA

D$

A$

B$

C$

D$

----

A$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 132/22 = 6.00 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 83 243 A -- A

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 83 243 A$ -- A

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623576 A419-1004
[AND/ART1/18/A/4]

ASHAT SUKHBIR KAMALJIT

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

B+

D

D

D

B+

D

7

4

4

4

7

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

8

12

12

21

12

----22 103

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[7]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.00 Credits=22: SGPI=4.68

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.09Credits=15: SGPI=4.80

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

D$

B+$

D$

----

B+

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 103/22 = 4.68 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623804 A419-1033
[AND/ART1/18/A/89]

GABRIEL STENY KLINSON

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

A

B

B

D

D

D

8

6

6

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

12

18

12

12

12

----22 106

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[8]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.00 Credits=22: SGPI=4.82

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.27Credits=15: SGPI=5.47

----

TH IA

A$

B$

D$

D$

D$

----

O

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 106/22 = 4.82 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400624564 A419-1039
[AND/ART1/18/A/36]

GUDIKANDLA AKASH BABU

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

A

D

B

C

D

D

8

4

6

5

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

8

18

15

12

12

----22 108

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[9]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.33 Credits=22: SGPI=4.91

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.77Credits=15: SGPI=5.20

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

C$

D$

D$

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 108/22 = 4.91 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 53 153 C -- C

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623777 A419-1077
[AND/ART1/18/A/71]

REHMAN AFROZ FEROZE

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

B+

B

B

D

A

A

7

6

6

4

8

8

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

12

18

12

24

24

----22 146

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[10]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.80 Credits=22: SGPI=6.64

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=6.86Credits=15: SGPI=4.67

----

TH IA

B$

B$

D$

A$

A

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 146/22 = 6.64 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 103 303 O -- O

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400624386 A419-1082
[AND/ART1/18/A/77]

SARAH THOMAS

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

B

D

D

D

D

D

6

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

12

8

12

12

12

12

----22 128

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[11]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.00 Credits=22: SGPI=5.82

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.73Credits=15: SGPI=4.73

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

D$

D$

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 128/22 = 5.82 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 103 303 O -- O

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 103 303 O$ -- O

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400624131 A419-1154
[AND/ART1/18/B/157]

BARETTO LORRAINE LANCY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

A

D

D

D

A

D

8

4

4

4

8

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

8

12

12

24

12

----22 108

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[12]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.13 Credits=22: SGPI=4.91

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.18Credits=15: SGPI=5.13

----

TH IA

A$

D$

D$

A

D$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 108/22 = 4.91 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623104 A419-1172
[AND/ART1/18/B/177]

DSOUZA ANDREA SAVIO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

O

B

A

A

B+

B

10

6

8

8

7

6

2

2

3

3

3

3

20

12

24

24

21

18

----22 155

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[13]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.60 Credits=22: SGPI=7.05

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.73Credits=15: SGPI=6.53

----

TH IA

O

B$

A$

B+$

B$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 155/22 = 7.05 RESULT = PASSES/B+ Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 83 243 A$ -- A

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400851934 A419-1207
[AND/ART1/18/B/205]

MEHRA KARAN VINAY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

B

D

D

D

D

D

6

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

12

8

12

12

12

12

----22 92

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[14]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.67 Credits=22: SGPI=4.18

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.45Credits=15: SGPI=5.60

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

D$

D

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  92/22 = 4.18 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



F

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back$$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared, Not Eligible for Sem. V

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623835 A419-1216
[AND/ART1/18/B/227]

PATEKAR JOYCEE JOSEPH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

April 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

B

D

D

6

4

0

0

0

4

2

2

0

0

0

3

12

8

0

0

0

12

----10 44

Credits Earned =  10

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-IV

[15]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=12: SGPI=--: F(1) Credits=10: SGPI=--: F(4)

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=6.91Credits=15: SGPI=4.80

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = -- RESULT = FAILS

F

F

F

F

F

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 00 03 F F--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC


